Поставщик:
Наименование:
Таймеры
серии FXM
2
Таймеры серии FXM

- Voltage input (PNP): connect with 12 VDCᜡ
- No-voltage input (NPN): connect with 0 VDCᜡ
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics webstie.
FX ❶ ❷ - ❸ ❹
❶ Цифровой дисплей
4: 4-значный
6: 6-значный
8: 8-значный
❷ Размеры
M:  DIN Ш 72 × В 72 мм
❸ Вывод
1P: 1-ступенчатая настройка
2P: 2-ступенчатая настройка
I: Индикатор
❹  Напряжение питания
4: 100 - 240 VAC
Output Operation Mode
For the detailed timing chart for operation output mode, refer to the manual.
Error
• When error occurs, the output turns OFF.
• When 1-stage setting value = 0, OUT1 turns OFF.
When 2-stage setting value ＜ 1-stage setting value, OUT1 is ignored and only OUT2 operates.
• Indicator model does not have error display function.
Display Description Troubleshooting
ERR0 Setting value = 0 Change the setting value anything but 0.
Parameter Display Setting range Setting example
T1-1 Setting mode DP - -
T1-2
Setting of dot for
Hour / Min / Sec
CLR
CLR:  Not divided with dot 5959: 59 m 59 s
SET: Divided with dot 0.59.59: 59 m 59 s
Parameter Display Setting range
C1-1 Setting mode DP -
C1-2
Decimal point
setting
---- [FX4□-□4] ----, ---.-, --.--, -.---
------ [FX6M-□4] ------, -----.-, ----.--, ---.---, --.----, -.-----
--------
[FX8M-□4]  --------, -------.-, ------.--, -----.---, ----.----,
---.-----, --.------, -.-------
Dot for Decimal Point & Hour / Min / Second
• If there is no RESET key or DIP switch input for 60 sec, it returns to RUN mode.
• [RESET] key:  Setting mode ↔ RUN mode
Move the digit when changing the setting value.
  ■ Decimal point of counter
  ■ Dot for Hour / Min / Second of timer
Mode Setting
RUN [RESET] 3 sec →
Dot for Decimal Point &
Hour / Min / Second